
BC BLUEBERRY "MOJITO" 
SPRITZER 

2 cups   BC Frozen Blueberries  480 ml

2 handfuls   Fresh Mint Leaves   2 handfuls

12    Ice Cubes    12 

4    Slices of Lime    4

2    Cans of Ginger Ale   2

2    Cans of Carbonated Water  2

Muddle fresh mint leaves and slightly thawed BC Blueberries in four clear glasses with a 
wooden spoon. 

Add 3 ice cubes in each glass along with one slice of lime.

Add half a can of ginger ale and carbonated water into each glass.

Viola! That's it!

INGREDIENTS

Yields:

1.

2.

3.

4.

4 servings

Celebrity Chef

DIRECTIONS

bcaitc.ca  weheartlocalbc.ca

*Recipe courtesy of BC Blueberry Council (adapted).


